
 

2023-2024 SBA Calendar 

 

 

Monday, August 28, 2023 2023-2024 School Session Starts 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day - Studio Holiday 

Thursday, November 23-Sunday, November 26, 2023 Thanksgiving - Studio Holiday 

Sunday, December 24, 2023-Monday, January 1, 2024 Winter Holiday Break – Studio Closed 

Friday, March 29-Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter - Studio Holiday 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day - Studio Holiday 

Saturday, June 1, 2024 & Sunday, June 2, 2024 Studio Rehearsal & Picture Day 

Saturday, June 8 & Sunday, June 9, 2024 Recital Performances 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Last Day of 2023-2024 Session 

Sunday, June 30-Sunday, July 7, 2024 Summer Holiday Break – Studio Closed 

 


